
Quota terreno (m)

Numero sostegno

Tipo sostegno

Tipo armamento

Altezza utile / totale (m)

Distanza orizzontale (m)

3123.54

720.05

6A

MV

VDD

30.00/37.40

M=533733.59
P=4533338.92

441.83

3565.38

755.16

7A

NV

VDD

27.00/34.40

M=533403.42
P=4533045.31

376.60441.83

3941.97

771.20

8A

PV

VDD

30.00/37.40

M=533122.00
P=4532795.06

404.88376.60

4346.85

726.11

9A

MV

VDD

33.00/40.40

M=532819.44
P=4532526.01

348.65404.88

4695.50

671.46

10A

CA

TA/TA

30.00/37.00

M=532558.91
P=4532294.33

348.65

5092.35

648.65

11A

MV

VDD

30.00/37.40

M=532459.43
P=4531910.15

357.25396.84

5449.60

630.57

12A

MV

VDD

30.00/37.40

M=532369.87
P=4531564.31

373.96357.25

5823.56

606.41

13A

VL

LDD

30.00/39.45

M=532276.13
P=4531202.29

373.96

6447.55

589.26

14A

MV

VDD

36.00/43.40

M=532217.09
P=4530581.09
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Profilo Longitudinale

PTO raccordi
Comuni di Bisaccia, Calitri e Cairano (AV)

4000/1000

G829_DEF_T_005_Racc_profilo
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Progressiva (m)

mezzacosta
destra  15m

mezzacosta
sinistra 15m

asse linea

Legenda
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minimo
12 m
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